SHX Microwave Solutions
5G and New Products
Shanghai Huaxiang
5G and New Products
30/08/2018                                                   www.shx-sh.com                                                     1
▼ Company location:                      Shanghai, China (1993)
▼ Registered capital:                      About US$ 5 million

Insertion Loss <1.75dB
30/08/2018                                                  www.shx-sh.com                                                      47
▼DC-3GHz, power up to 100W
▼Phase adjust 180°/GHz
▼The computer controlled driving motor changes
the phase shift to realize on-line measurement,
and the operation is convenient.
▼ Real time display of IP, frequency and phase
▼ Design according to customer requirements
Max VSWR 1.50
Remote Control Ethernet(RJ45)
DC-18GHz Serial ALN Resistors
Model Frequency Power VSWR Dimensions
Number Range(GHz) (W) (Typ.) (mm)
SHX10-50N6SC143 DC-6 10 1.30 5×2.5×1
SHX10-50N18SC144 DC-18 10 1.35 1.27×2.54×0.38
Single Electrode Surface Mount Chip Resistor -SC
Single Leaded Flangeless Resistor - SL
Single Leaded Flange Mount Resistor -SF
▼ Resistance: 50Ω standard ±5%
▼ Operating Temp Range: -55 to +150°C
▼ Temperature Coefficient: <150 ppm/°C
▼ Substrate Material:  AlN
▼Mounting Flange: 100%Cu, Ni Plated
▼ RoHS Compliant
Model Frequency Average VSWR Dimensions
30/08/2018                                                  www.shx-sh.com                                                      48
SHX10-50N18SC144 DC-18 10 1.35 1.27×2.54×0.38
SHX20-50N18SC101 DC-18 20 1.35 5×2.5×1
SHX30-50N4SC102 DC-4 30 1.30 2.5×5×1
SHX60-50N3SC201 DC-3 60 1.30 6.35×6.35×1
SHX100-50N4SC301 DC-4 100 1.30 6.35×6.35×1
SHX100-50N6SC532 DC-6 100 1.40 5.7×9×1
SHX125-50N4SC311 DC-4 125 1.30 6.35×9.65×1
SHX150-50N6SC632 DC-6 150 1.40 6.4×9.5×1
SHX250-50N3SC732 DC-3 250 1.25 9.5×9.5×1
Model Frequency Power VSWR Dimensions
Number Range(GHz) (W) (Typ.) (mm)
SHX10-50N6SL143 DC-6 10 1.30 5×2.5×1
SHX20-50N18SL142 DC-18 20 1.35 5×2.5×1
SHX30-50N4SL102 DC-4 30 1.30 2.5×5×1
SHX60-50N3SL201 DC-3 60 1.30 6.35×6.35×1
SHX100-50N4SL301 DC-4 100 1.30 6.35×6.35×1
SHX100-50N6SL532 DC-6 100 1.40 5.7×9×1
SHX125-50N4SL311 DC-4 125 1.30 6.35×9.65×1
SHX150-50N6SL632 DC-6 150 1.40 6.4×9.5×1
SHX250-50N3SL732 DC-3 250 1.25 9.5×9.5×1
Model Frequency Average VSWR Dimensions
Number Range(GHz) Power(W) (Typ.) (mm)
SHX10-50N6SF105 DC-6 10 1.30 5×7.6×3.6
SHX20-50N18SF152 DC-18 20 1.25 5×7.6×3.6
SHX20-50N6SF103 DC-6 20 1.25 5×7.6×3.6
SHX20-50N6SF113 DC-6 20 1.25 5×7.6×3.6
SHX50-50N8SF505 DC-8 50 1.30 9.5×14.2×3.6
SHX50-50N8SF515 DC-8 50 1.30 9.5×14.2×3.6
SHX60-50N6SF206 DC-6 60 1.30 6.4×13.1×3.6
SHX60-50N6SF216 DC-6 60 1.30 6.4×13.1×3.6
SHX60-50N6SF226 DC-6 60 1.30 6.4×13.1×3.6
SHX100-50N4SF207 DC-4 100 1.20 6.4×13.1×3.6
SHX100-50N4SF217 DC-4 100 1.20 6.4×13.1×3.6
SHX100-50N4SF227 DC-4 100 1.20 6.4×13.1×3.6
SHX100-50N6SF307 DC-6 100 1.40 9.5×22.1×3.6
SHX150-50N4SF311 DC-4 150 1.25 6.4×9.5×3.6
SHX250-50N3SF705 DC-3 250 1.25 9.5×24.8×5
Water Proof High Voltage DC Block
▼ 0.1‐6GHz
▼ Maximum withstand voltage 3000V, double inside and outside conductor.